Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020

Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020
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1 - Saturday morning

10/10/2020 - 9:00

Event 1

10/10/2020 - 9:00

Women, 1500m Freestyle

20 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2020
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Rank
25 - 29 years
1. CREEMERS Claudia
50m: 46.63
100m: 1:38.85
150m: 2:33.58
200m: 3:29.66
250m: 4:26.64
300m: 5:24.33
350m: 6:23.31
400m: 7:21.78
30 - 34 years
1. SCHOUTEN Jenny
50m: 33.09
100m: 1:09.97
150m: 1:48.20
200m: 2:26.24
250m: 3:04.50
300m: 3:43.23
350m: 4:21.78
400m: 5:00.34
2. DZIADEK Anja
50m: 44.85
100m: 1:31.90
150m: 2:19.61
200m: 3:08.74
250m: 3:57.77
300m: 4:46.91
350m: 5:35.83
400m: 6:24.58
35 -39 years
1. FOURRE Juliane
50m: 36.68
100m: 1:16.07
150m: 1:56.53
200m:; 2:37.51
250m:; 3:18.69
300m: 4:00.16
350m: 4:41.50
400m; 5:22.68
40 - 44 years
1. PATAKI Ruth
50m: 40.64
100m: 1:26.01
150m: 2:12.20
200m:; 2:58.62
250m: 3:44.80
300m: 4:30.84
350m: 5:16.96
400m:; 6:03.18
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92
8:20.39
9:19.49

10:18.67
11:18.82
12:18.17
13:18.48
14:18.24
15:18.62

87
5:39.09
6:18.01
6:57.16
7:36.09
8:15.28
8:54.33
9:33.81

10:13.32

87
7:13.21
8:01.73
8:49.56
9:37.20

10:25.07
11:12.76
12:01.22
12:48.85

85
6:03.78
6:45.13
7:26.68
8:08.53
8:50.15
9:32.22

10:13.83
10:55.60

78
6:50.06
7:36.34
8:22.39
9:08.25
9:54.09

10:40.12
11:26.17
12:11.75

Time Pts

29:09.60 145
1250m: 24:17.68 1:00.77
1300m: 25:17.59 59.91
1350m: 26:16.48 58.89
1400m: 27:17.26 1:00.78
1450m:; 28:13.92 56.66
1500m: 29:09.60 55.68

19:21.06 498
1250m: 16:08.79  39.83
1300m: 16:47.91  39.12
1350m: 17:27.33  39.42
1400m: 18:06.39  39.06
1450m: 18:44.15  37.76
1500m: 19:21.06  36.91

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  23:43.71 270

Mz&Pc

58.61  850m: 16:18.50  59.88
59.10  900m: 17:18.25  59.75
59.18  950m: 18:17.81  59.56
1:00.15 1000m: 19:17.52  59.71
59.35 1050m: 20:16.91  59.39
1:00.31 1100m: 21:17.80 1:00.89
59.76  1150m: 22:16.87  59.07
1:00.38 1200m: 23:16.91 1:00.04
Zwemsport Parkstad

38.75  850m: 10:52.62  39.30
38.92  900m: 11:32.60  39.98
39.15  950m: 12:12.26  39.66
38.93 1000m: 12:51.94  39.68
39.19 1050m: 13:30.95  39.01
39.05 1100m: 14:10.49  39.54
39.48 1150m: 14:49.71  39.22
39.51 1200m: 15:28.96  39.25
48.63  850m: 13:36.84  47.99
48.52  900m: 14:23.96  47.12
47.83  950m: 15:12.77  48.81
47.64 1000m: 15:58.84  46.07
47.87 1050m: 16:45.98  47.14
47.69 1100m: 17:33.48  47.50
48.46 1150m: 18:20.08  46.60
47.63 1200m: 19:06.93  46.85
Paris Aquatique

41.10  850m: 11:37.20  41.60
41.35  900m: 12:19.20  42.00
4155  950m: 13:01.24  42.04
41.85 1000m: 13:43.34  42.10
41.62 1050m: 14:25.41  42.07
42.07 1100m: 15:07.43  42.02
4161 1150m: 15:49.41  41.98
41.77 1200m: 16:31.20  41.79
SC Hakoah Wien

46.88  850m: 12:57.45  45.70
46.28  900m: 13:43.39 4594
46.05  950m: 14:29.51  46.12
45.86 1000m: 15:15.48  45.97
45.84 1050m: 16:01.02  45.54
46.03 1100m: 16:46.12  45.10
46.05 1150m: 17:31.77  45.65
4558 1200m: 18:17.05  45.28

1250m: 19:53.84 46.91
1300m: 20:40.13 46.29
1350m: 21:26.45 46.32
1400m: 22:12.74 46.29
1450m: 22:58.81 46.07
1500m:; 23:43.71 44.90

20:3843 410
1250m: 17:13.14  41.94
1300m: 17:55.15  42.01
1350m: 18:36.81  41.66
1400m: 19:18.37  41.56
1450m: 19:59.46  41.09
1500m: 20:38.43  38.97

22:46.05 305
1250m: 19:02.27  45.22
1300m: 19:47.35  45.08
1350m: 20:32.71  45.36
1400m: 21:18.19  45.48
1450m: 22:03.09  44.90
1500m: 22:46.05  42.96
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 L UXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle
45 - 49 years
1. SIGSGAARD Grith 72  De Otters Het Gooi 19:54.94 457

50m: 32.86 32.86 450m:; 5:45.96 39.72 850m: 11:03.06 39.89 1250m: 16:29.73 41.66
100m: 1:12.15 39.29 500m: 6:25.58 39.62 900m: 11:43.21 40.15 1300m: 17:11.41 41.68
150m: 1:50.90 38.75 550m: 7:04.85 39.27 950m: 12:23.26 40.05 1350m: 17:52.92 41.51
200m:; 2:29.85 38.95 600m: 7:44.50 39.65 1000m: 13:03.92 40.66 1400m: 18:33.90 40.98
250m: 3:08.61 38.76 650m: 8:23.98 39.48 1050m: 13:44.69 40.77  1450m: 19:14.92 41.02
300m: 3:47.79 39.18 700m: 9:03.85 39.87 1100m: 14:25.75 41.06 1500m: 19:54.94 40.02
350m: 4:26.85 39.06 750m: 9:43.29 39.44 1150m: 15:06.34 40.59

400m:; 5:06.24 39.39 800m: 10:23.17 39.88 1200m: 15:48.07 41.73

2. GRULMS Micky 72 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  20:55.86 393
50m: 38.20 38.20 450m: 6:17.91 42.71 850m: 11:52.08 41.69 1250m: 17:27.47 42.10
100m: 1:19.66 41.46 500m: 7:00.72 42.81 900m: 12:33.58 41.50 1300m: 18:09.10 41.63
150m: 2:01.89 42.23 550m: 7:41.93 41.21 950m: 13:15.37 41.79 1350m: 18:50.68 41.58
200m:; 2:44.21 42.32 600m: 8:23.14 41.21 1000m: 13:57.63 42.26  1400m: 19:32.54 41.86
250m: 3:26.98 42.77 650m: 9:04.72 41.58 1050m: 14:38.97 41.34  1450m: 20:15.07 42.53
300m: 4:09.94 42.96 700m: 9:46.32 41.60 1100m: 15:20.72 41.75 1500m: 20:55.86 40.79
350m: 4:52.42 42.48 750m: 10:28.30 41.98 1150m: 16:03.19 42.47
400m: 5:35.20 42.78 800m: 11:10.39 42.09 1200m: 16:45.37 42.18

3. ULZEGA Chiara 75  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  26:11.98 200
50m:  43.68 43.68  450m: 7:40.63  53.04  850m: 14:49.31  54.06 1250m: 21:54.26  52.56
100m: 1:32.91  49.23  500m: 8:34.20  53.57  900m: 15:42.75  53.44 1300m: 22:47.26  53.00
150m: 2:24.28  51.37  550m: 9:27.58  53.38  950m: 16:35.69  52.94 1350m: 23:39.76  52.50
200m: 3:16.29  52.01  600m: 10:21.42  53.84 1000m: 17:28.83  53.14 1400m: 24:31.05  51.29
250m: 4:0859 52.30  650m: 11:14.67  53.25 1050m: 18:22.08  53.25 1450m: 25:22.30  51.25
300m: 5:01.83 53.24  700m: 12:08.35  53.68 1100m: 19:15.62  53.54 1500m: 26:11.98  49.68
350m: 5:54.74 52.91 750m: 13:02.18 53.83 1150m: 20:08.44 52.82
400m: 6:47.59 52.85  800m: 13:55.25  53.07 1200m: 21:01.70  53.26

50 - 54 years

1. THIELEMANN Claudia 68 SG Bayer 19:23.84 494
50m: 35.69 35.69 450m: 5:47.30 38.99 850m: 10:59.66 38.89 1250m: 16:11.06 38.99
100m: 1:14.45 38.76 500m: 6:26.22 38.92 900m: 11:38.70 39.04 1300m: 16:50.22 39.16
150m: 1:53.47 39.02 550m: 7:05.30 39.08 950m: 12:17.53 38.83 1350m: 17:29.29 39.07
200m: 2:32.55 39.08 600m: 7:44.26 38.96 1000m: 12:56.65 39.12 1400m: 18:08.41 39.12
250m:; 3:11.55 39.00 650m: 8:23.45 39.19 1050m: 13:35.52 38.87 1450m: 18:46.69 38.28
300m: 3:50.41 38.86 700m: 9:02.68 39.23 1100m: 14:14.35 38.83 1500m: 19:23.84 37.15
350m: 4:29.31 38.90 750m: 9:41.72 39.04 1150m: 14:53.31 38.96
400m: 5:08.31 39.00 800m: 10:20.77 39.05 1200m: 15:32.07 38.76

2. GROOT Bianca 70  MSV-Zeemacht 21:17.24 374
50m: 37.13 37.13 450m: 6:12.79 42.28 850m: 11:57.00 43.35 1250m: 17:43.20 42.79
100m: 1:18.28 41.15 500m: 6:55.30 42.51 900m: 12:40.84 43.84 1300m: 18:26.60 43.40
150m: 1:59.76 41.48 550m: 7:37.88 42.58 950m: 13:24.24 43.40 1350m: 19:09.57 42.97
200m: 2:42.00 42.24 600m: 8:21.09 43.21 1000m: 14:07.37 43.13 1400m: 19:53.02 43.45
250m: 3:23.92 41.92 650m: 9:04.08 42.99 1050m: 14:50.84 43.47  1450m: 20:35.74 42.72
300m: 4:06.21 42.29 700m: 9:46.75 42.67 1100m: 15:33.78 42.94 1500m: 21:17.24 41.50
350m: 4:48.38 42.17 750m: 10:30.15 43.40 1150m: 16:16.94 43.16
400m: 5:30.51 42.13 800m: 11:13.65 43,50 1200m: 17:00.41 43.47

3. V. BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 70  ZPC Amersfoort 21:27.69 365
50m: 37.60 37.60 450m: 6:18.18 42.97 850m:; 12:02.18 43.13 1250m: 17:49.74 43.83
100m: 1:18.77 41.17 500m: 7:01.08 42.90 900m: 12:45.29 43.11 1300m: 18:33.39 43.65
150m: 2:01.36 42.59 550m: 7:44.16 43.08 950m: 13:28.73 43.44 1350m: 19:18.87 45.48
200m: 2:44.09 42.73 600m: 8:26.97 42.81 1000m: 14:11.93 43.20 1400m: 20:02.38 43.51
250m:; 3:26.72 42.63 650m: 9:09.83 42.86 1050m: 14:55.20 43.27 1450m: 20:46.71 44.33
300m: 4:09.38 42.66 700m: 9:52.75 4292 1100m: 15:38.36 43.16 1500m: 21:27.69 40.98
350m: 4:52.56 43.18 750m: 10:36.27 43.52 1150m: 16:22.15 43.79
400m: 5:35.21 42.65 800m: 11:19.05 42.78 1200m: 17:05.91 43.76
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 LUXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle
55 - 59 years
1. PITCHON Veronigue 62 Leo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bischeim 27:27.66 174

50m: 47.29 47.29 450m: 8:07.01 55.26 850m: 15:27.18 55.32 1250m: 22:54.00 55.97
100m: 1:40.86 53.57 500m: 9:01.52 54,51 900m: 16:22.19 55.01 1300m: 23:49.13 55.13
150m: 2:36.65 55.79 550m: 9:56.74 55.22 950m: 17:18.09 55.90 1350m: 24:44.33 55.20
200m: 3:32.35 55.70 600m: 10:51.75 55.01 1000m: 18:13.35 55.26  1400m: 25:39.99 55.66
250m: 4:27.40 55.05 650m: 11:47.46 55.71 1050m: 19:11.09 57.74 1450m: 26:34.19 54.20
300m: 5:21.69 54.29 700m: 12:41.61 54.15 1100m: 20:05.95 54.86 1500m: 27:27.66 53.47
350m: 6:17.10 55.41 750m: 13:36.60 54,99 1150m: 21:02.75 56.80

400m:; 7:11.75 54.65 800m: 14:31.86 55.26 1200m: 21:58.03 55.28

2. VANDORMAEL Marie-Jeanne 63  Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 28:13.60 160
50m: 48.78 48.78 450m: 8:16.36 57.29 850m: 15:48.52 56.65 1250m: 23:25.66 58.10
100m: 1:43.11 5433  500m: 9:12.71  56.35  900m: 16:45.51  56.99 1300m: 24:23.15  57.49
150m: 2:38.74  55.63  550m: 10:09.10  56.39  950m: 17:41.95  56.44 1350m: 25:21.76  58.61
200m: 3:34.10 55.36  600m: 11:05.30  56.20 1000m: 18:38.39  56.44 1400m: 26:19.53  57.77
250m: 4:30.29  56.19  650m: 12:02.01  56.71 1050m: 19:36.08  57.69 1450m: 27:18.14  58.61
300m: 5:26.40 56.11  700m: 12:58.19  56.18 1100m: 20:32.79  56.71 1500m: 28:13.60  55.46
350m: 6:22.31 55.91 750m: 13:54.59 56.40 1150m: 21:30.99 58.20
400m: 7:19.07 56.76  800m: 14:51.87  57.28 1200m: 22:27.56  56.57

60 - 64 years

1. FEITLER Nicole 60 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 27:50.92 167
50m: 47.10 47.10 450m: 8:09.38 55.42 850m: 15:40.75 56.49 1250m: 23:16.27 56.69
100m: 1:40.92 53.82 500m: 9:05.65 56.27 900m: 16:37.21 56.46 1300m: 24:13.42 57.15
150m: 2:36.67 55.75 550m: 10:01.35 55.70 950m: 17:34.17 56.96 1350m: 25:09.76 56.34
200m:; 3:32.04 55.37 600m: 10:57.88 56.53 1000m: 18:31.10 56.93 1400m: 26:05.35 55.59
250m: 4:27.62 55.58 650m: 11:55.25 57.37 1050m: 19:28.96 57.86 1450m: 27:00.43 55.08
300m: 5:22.92 55.30 700m: 12:51.41 56.16 1100m: 20:26.63 57.67 1500m: 27:50.92 50.49
350m: 6:18.42 55.50 750m: 13:47.73 56.32 1150m: 21:23.11 56.48
400m: 7:13.96 55.54 800m: 14:44.26 56.53 1200m: 22:19.58 56.47

2. SEICHEPINE Catherine 57 CN Saint Avold 29:21.92 142
50m: 52.78 52.78 450m: 8:42.95 1:00.25 850m: 16:38.67 59.19 1250m: 24:31.52 58.55
100m: 1:49.90 57.12 500m: 9:42.87 59.92 900m: 17:38.13 59.46 1300m: 25:30.54 59.02
150m: 2:48.19 58.29 550m: 10:42.17 59.30 950m: 18:37.44 59.31 1350m: 26:29.27 58.73
200m: 3:46.62 58.43 600m: 11:41.19 59.02 1000m: 19:36.56 59.12 1400m: 27:28.18 58.91
250m: 4:43.96 57.34 650m: 12:41.36 1:00.17 1050m: 20:35.92 59.36 1450m: 28:26.64 58.46
300m: 5:45.44 1:01.48 700m: 13:40.55 59.19 1100m: 21:34.91 58.99 1500m: 29:21.92 55.28
350m: 6:43.87 58.43 750m: 14:39.71 59.16 1150m: 22:34.04 59.13
400m:; 7:42.70 58.83 800m: 15:39.48 59.77 1200m: 23:32.97 58.93

3. KUIPERS Mies 58  Old Dutch Breda 35:54.87 77
50m: 1:08.25 1:08.25 450m: 10:42.70 1:11.27 850m: 20:19.85 1:13.51 1250m: 30:02.68 1:12.26
100m: 2:20.04 1:11.79 500m: 11:53.77 1:11.07 900m: 21:33.17 1:13.32 1300m: 31:15.06 1:12.38
150m: 3:32.39 1:12.35 550m: 13:06.56 1:12.79 950m: 22:45.87 1:12.70 1350m: 32:27.11 1:12.05
200m: 4:44.87 1:12.48 600m: 14:18.64 1:12.08 1000m: 23:58.38 1:12.51 1400m: 33:39.47 1:12.36
250m: 5:55.58 1:10.71 650m: 15:30.46 1:11.82 1050m: 25:11.38 1:13.00 1450m: 34:50.45 1:10.98
300m: 7:08.31 1:12.73 700m: 16:42.29 1:11.83 1100m: 26:24.68 1:13.30 1500m: 35:54.87 1:04.42
350m: 8:19.74 1:11.43 750m: 17:54.68 1:12.39 1150m: 27:37.56 1:12.88
400m: 9:31.43 1:11.69 800m: 19:06.34 1:11.66 1200m: 28:50.42 1:12.86

75 - 79 years

1. VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie 45  ZPC Amersfoort 36:08.19 76
50m: 59.79 59.79 450m: 10:17.82 1:10.69 850m: 20:02.08 1:14.53 1250m: 29:57.94 1:13.52
100m: 2:05.93 1:06.14 500m: 11:29.69 1:11.87 900m: 21:18.43 1:16.35 1300m: 31:13.66 1:15.72
150m: 3:15.41 1:09.48 550m: 12:43.95 1:14.26 950m: 22:32.51 1:14.08 1350m: 32:27.96 1:14.30
200m: 4:25.20 1:09.79 600m: 13:54.87 1:10.92 1000m: 23:46.94 1:14.43 1400m: 33:42.51 1:14.55
250m: 5:34.75 1:09.55 650m: 15:07.09 1:12.22 1050m: 25:01.39 1:14.45 1450m: 34:56.12 1:13.61
300m: 6:45.58 1:10.83 700m: 16:20.16 1:13.07 1100m: 26:16.36 1:14.97 1500m: 36:08.19 1:12.07
350m: 7:58.11 1:12.53 750m: 17:32.33 1:12.17 1150m:; 27:29.49 1:13.13
400m: 9:07.13 1:09.02 800m: 18:47.55 1:15.22 1200m: 28:44.42 1:14.93
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 LUXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle
30-34 LUX
1. DZIADEK Anja 87  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  23:43.71 270

50m: 44.85 44.85 450m: 7:13.21 48.63 850m: 13:36.84 47.99 1250m: 19:53.84 46.91
100m: 1:31.90 47.05 500m: 8:01.73 48.52 900m: 14:23.96 47.12 1300m: 20:40.13 46.29
150m: 2:19.61 47.71 550m: 8:49.56 47.83 950m: 15:12.77 48.81 1350m: 21:26.45 46.32
200m:; 3:08.74 49.13 600m: 9:37.20 47.64 1000m: 15:58.84 46.07 1400m: 22:12.74 46.29
250m: 3:57.77 49.03 650m: 10:25.07 47.87 1050m: 16:45.98 47.14 1450m: 22:58.81 46.07
300m: 4:46.91 49.14 700m: 11:12.76 47.69 1100m: 17:33.48 47.50 1500m: 23:43.71 44.90
350m:; 5:35.83 48.92 750m: 12:01.22 48.46 1150m: 18:20.08 46.60

400m:; 6:24.58 48.75 800m: 12:48.85 47.63 1200m: 19:06.93 46.85

45-49 LUX

1. GRULMS Micky 72 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  20:55.86 393
50m: 38.20 38.20 450m: 6:17.91 42,71 850m: 11:52.08 41.69 1250m: 17:27.47 42.10
100m: 1:19.66 41.46 500m: 7:00.72 42.81 900m: 12:33.58 4150 1300m: 18:09.10 41.63
150m: 2:01.89 42.23 550m: 7:41.93 41.21 950m: 13:15.37 41.79 1350m: 18:50.68 41.58
200m:; 2:44.21 42.32 600m: 8:23.14 41.21 1000m: 13:57.63 42.26  1400m: 19:32.54 41.86
250m: 3:26.98 42.77 650m: 9:04.72 41.58 1050m: 14:38.97 41.34  1450m: 20:15.07 42.53
300m: 4:09.94 42.96 700m: 9:46.32 41.60 1100m: 15:20.72 41.75 1500m: 20:55.86 40.79
350m: 4:52.42 42.48 750m: 10:28.30 41.98 1150m: 16:03.19 42.47
400m: 5:35.20 42.78 800m: 11:10.39 42.09 1200m: 16:45.37 42.18

60 - 64 LUX

1. FEITLER Nicole 60 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 27:50.92 167
50m: 47.10 47.10 450m: 8:09.38 55.42 850m: 15:40.75 56.49 1250m: 23:16.27 56.69
100m: 1:40.92 53.82 500m: 9:05.65 56.27 900m: 16:37.21 56.46 1300m: 24:13.42 57.15
150m: 2:36.67 55.75 550m: 10:01.35 55.70 950m: 17:34.17 56.96 1350m: 25:09.76 56.34
200m: 3:32.04 55.37 600m: 10:57.88 56.53 1000m: 18:31.10 56.93 1400m: 26:05.35 55.59
250m: 4:27.62 55.58 650m: 11:55.25 57.37 1050m: 19:28.96 57.86 1450m: 27:00.43 55.08
300m: 5:22.92 55.30 700m: 12:51.41 56.16 1100m: 20:26.63 57.67 1500m: 27:50.92 50.49
350m: 6:18.42 55.50 750m: 13:47.73 56.32 1150m: 21:23.11 56.48
400m: 7:13.96 55.54 800m: 14:44.26 56.53 1200m: 22:19.58 56.47

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle 20 years and older
10/10/2020 - 10:28 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
30 - 34 years
1. COMA Miquel 87  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  19:30.43 412

50m:  33.23 33.23  450m: 5:35.67  38.40  850m: 10:50.49  40.02 1250m: 16:11.03  40.47
100m: 1:08.88 3565  500m: 6:14.52  38.85  900m: 11:30.24  39.75 1300m: 16:51.26  40.23
150m: 1:45.94  37.06  550m: 6:53.25  38.73  950m: 12:10.00  39.76 1350m: 17:31.51  40.25
200m: 2:23.61 37.67  600m: 7:32.67  39.42 1000m: 12:49.73  39.73 1400m: 18:12.27  40.76
250m: 3:01.68  38.07  650m: 8:12.21  39.54 1050m: 13:29.72  39.99 1450m: 18:51.22  38.95
300m: 3:40.08 38.40  700m: 8:51.36  39.15 1100m: 14:09.86  40.14 1500m: 19:30.43  39.21
350m: 4:18.50  38.42  750m: 9:30.74  39.38 1150m: 14:50.27  40.41

400m: 4:57.27  38.77  800m: 10:10.47  39.73 1200m: 15:30.56  40.29

2. RASSEL Florian 88  SC Thionville 20:01.01 381
50m: 33.54 33.54 450m:; 5:51.64 40.37 850m: 11:14.43 40.50 1250m: 16:41.61 41.22
100m: 1:11.43 37.89 500m: 6:32.03 40.39 900m: 11:55.41 40.98 1300m: 17:22.61 41.00
150m: 1:50.95 39.52 550m: 7:12.43 40.40 950m: 12:36.33 40.92 1350m: 18:03.69 41.08
200m: 2:30.81 39.86 600m: 7:52.46 40.03 1000m: 13:17.44 41.11  1400m: 18:44.76 41.07
250m: 3:10.67 39.86 650m: 8:32.77 40.31 1050m: 13:58.00 40.56 1450m: 19:24.50 39.74
300m: 3:50.68 40.01 700m: 9:13.10 40.33 1100m: 14:39.16 41.16  1500m: 20:01.01 36.51
350m: 4:30.85 40.17 750m: 9:53.66 40.56 1150m: 15:19.82 40.66
400m: 5:11.27 40.42 800m: 10:33.93 40.27 1200m: 16:00.39 40.57
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 LUXEMBOURG
Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 30 - 34 years
Rank YB Time Pts
3. KASTROPIL Yorick 90  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 20:19.15 364

50m: 35.03 35.03 450m: 5:50.32 40.56 850m: 11:19.60 41.36 1250m: 16:52.84 41.96
100m: 1:12.70 37.67 500m: 6:31.30 40.98 900m: 12:00.96 41.36 1300m: 17:35.05 42.21
150m: 1:51.34 38.64 550m: 7:12.26 40.96 950m: 12:42.32 41.36 1350m: 18:16.78 41.73
200m: 2:30.55 39.21 600m: 7:53.26 41.00 1000m: 13:23.82 41.50 1400m: 18:58.35 41.57
250m: 3:10.01 39.46 650m: 8:34.40 41.14 1050m: 14:05.65 41.83  1450m: 19:39.07 40.72
300m: 3:49.54 39.53 700m: 9:15.43 41.03 1100m: 14:47.40 41.75 1500m: 20:19.15 40.08
350m: 4:29.69 40.15 750m: 9:56.65 41.22 1150m: 15:29.02 41.62

400m:; 5:09.76 40.07 800m: 10:38.24 41.59 1200m: 16:10.88 41.86

4. BERNARD Renan 87 LASC 20:49.39 338
50m: 36.09 36.09 450m: 6:01.40 40.96 850m: 11:34.48 41.77 1250m: 17:16.12 43.13
100m: 1:15.33 39.24 500m: 6:43.11 41.71 900m: 12:17.12 42.64 1300m: 17:59.51 43.39
150m: 1:54.68 39.35 550m: 7:24.27 41.16 950m: 12:58.96 41.84 1350m: 18:42.10 42.59
200m: 2:35.46 40.78 600m: 8:05.93 41.66 1000m: 13:42.09 43.13 1400m: 19:25.27 43.17
250m: 3:16.20 40.74 650m: 8:47.07 41.14 1050m: 14:24.36 42.27  1450m: 20:07.94 42.67
300m: 3:57.83 41.63 700m: 9:29.34 42.27 1100m: 15:07.51 43.15 1500m: 20:49.39 41.45
350m: 4:38.95 41.12 750m: 10:10.78 41.44  1150m: 15:49.91 42.40
400m:; 5:20.44 41.49 800m: 10:52.71 4193 1200m: 16:32.99 43.08

5. MEIJERS Karsten 90 Mz&Pc 26:38.54 161
50m: 41.64 41.64 450m: 7:35.27 54.01 850m: 14:51.87 54.83 1250m: 22:09.48 53.90
100m: 1:28.37 46.73 500m: 8:29.13 53.86 900m: 15:47.07 55.20 1300m: 23:04.80 55.32
150m: 2:18.16 49.79 550m: 9:23.31 54.18 950m: 16:41.70 54.63 1350m: 23:59.40 54.60
200m: 3:08.74 50.58 600m: 10:17.53 54.22 1000m: 17:36.67 54.97 1400m: 24:53.44 54.04
250m: 4:02.25 53.51 650m: 11:12.80 55.27 1050m: 18:31.36 54.69 1450m: 25:46.49 53.05
300m: 4:55.16 52.91 700m: 12:07.10 54.30 1100m: 19:26.83 55.47 1500m: 26:38.54 52.05
350m:; 5:48.37 53.21 750m: 13:01.56 54.46  1150m: 20:21.05 54.22
400m: 6:41.26 52.89 800m: 13:57.04 55.48 1200m: 21:15.58 54.53

35 -39 years

1. KROONEN Arne-Willem 84  Zwemsport Parkstad 21:26.60 310
50m:; 35.25 35.25 450m: 6:01.07 42.56 850m: 11:49.69 44,11 1250m: 17:45.95 45.67
100m: 1:13.42 38.17 500m: 6:43.79 42.72 900m: 12:33.47 43.78 1300m: 18:30.05 44.10
150m: 1:52.87 39.45 550m: 7:27.12 43.33 950m: 13:17.55 44.08 1350m: 19:14.43 44.38
200m: 2:32.92 40.05 600m: 8:10.50 43.38 1000m: 14:01.56 44.01 1400m: 19:58.46 44.03
250m: 3:14.18 41.26 650m: 8:54.28 43.78 1050m: 14:45.74 44,18 1450m: 20:42.82 44.36
300m: 3:55.24 41.06 700m: 9:38.22 43.94 1100m: 15:30.27 4453 1500m: 21:26.60 43.78
350m: 4:36.82 41.58 750m: 10:21.97 43.75 1150m: 16:15.18 4491
400m: 5:18.51 41.69 800m: 11:05.58 43.61 1200m: 17:00.28 45.10

2. SADOV Yevgeniy 83  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  24:11.70 216
50m:  40.25 40.25  400m: 6:10.23  48.71  800m: 12:47.74 1:39.69 1200m: 19:21.75  49.69
100m: 1:23.81 43.56 450m: 6:59.15 48.92 850m: 13:36.83 49.09 1250m: 20:10.86 49.11
150m: 2:09.61 45.80 500m: 7:48.72 49.57 900m: 14:24.62 47.79 1300m: 20:59.68 48.82
200m: 2:56.53 46.92 550m: 8:39.04 50.32 1000m: 16:02.88 1:38.26 1350m: 21:48.79 49.11
250m: 3:43.32 46.79 600m: 9:27.82 48.78 1050m: 16:53.62 50.74 1400m: 22:38.98 50.19
300m: 4:32.97 49.65 650m: 10:18.77 50.95 1100m: 17:42.74 49.12  1450m: 23:27.56 48.58
350m: 5:21.52 48.55 700m: 11:08.05 49.28 1150m: 18:32.06 49.32 1500m: 24:11.70 44.14

45 - 49 years

1. LAVERGNE Pierre 71  Leo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bischeim 23:08.58 246
50m:  36.59 36.59  450m: 6:53.32  47.31  850m: 13:05.98  46.93 1250m: 19:16.83  47.06
100m: 1:25.85  49.26  500m: 7:39.35  46.03  900m: 13:52.21  46.23 1300m: 20:03.74  46.91
150m: 2:11.16 4531  550m: 8:25.72  46.37  950m: 14:38.85  46.64 1350m: 20:50.79  47.05
200m: 2:57.37 46.21 600m: 9:12.13 46.41 1000m: 15:25.42 46.57 1400m: 21:37.38 46.59
250m: 3:43.70  46.33  650m: 9:59.23  47.10 1050m: 16:11.24 4582 1450m: 22:23.47  46.09
300m: 4:31.40 47.70  700m: 10:46.34  47.11 1100m: 16:56.91  45.67 1500m: 23:08.58  45.11
350m: 5:18.76  47.36  750m: 11:33.15  46.81 1150m: 17:42.86  45.95
400m: 6:06.01  47.25  800m: 12:19.05 4590 1200m: 18:29.77  46.91
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Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle
50 - 54 years
1. NAGL Norbert 68 SU Wien 20:40.10 346

50m: 37.69 37.69 450m: 6:02.39 40.65 850m: 11:33.81 41.48 1250m: 17:09.69 41.95
100m: 1:18.38 40.69 500m: 6:43.80 41.41 900m: 12:15.35 4154 1300m: 17:51.92 42.23
150m: 1:58.44 40.06 550m:; 7:24.62 40.82 950m: 12:57.10 41.75 1350m: 18:34.01 42.09
200m:; 2:38.97 40.53 600m: 8:06.49 41.87 1000m: 13:39.02 41.92 1400m: 19:16.63 42.62
250m: 3:19.36 40.39 650m: 8:47.82 41.33 1050m: 14:20.91 41.89 1450m: 19:58.75 42.12
300m: 4:00.26 40.90 700m: 9:29.23 41.41 1100m: 15:03.16 42.25 1500m: 20:40.10 41.35
350m: 4:40.64 40.38 750m: 10:10.83 41.60 1150m: 15:45.42 42.26

400m:; 5:21.74 41.10 800m: 10:52.33 41.50 1200m: 16:27.74 42.32

55 - 59 years

1. DELFOSSE Olivier 63  Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe 19:32.39 410
50m:  34.84 34.84  450m: 5:47.12  39.09  850m: 11:01.34  39.37 1250m: 16:18.99  39.82
100m: 1:12.83  37.99  500m: 6:26.29  39.17  900m: 11:40.88  39.54 1300m: 16:58.19  39.20
150m: 1:51.43  38.60  550m: 7:05.63  39.34  950m: 12:20.73  39.85 1350m: 17:37.75  39.56
200m: 2:30.42  38.99  600m: 7:44.79  39.16 1000m: 13:00.55  39.82 1400m: 18:16.90  39.15
250m: 3:09.93 39.51  650m: 8:23.99  39.20 1050m: 13:40.31  39.76 1450m: 18:55.04  38.14
300m: 3:49.29 39.36  700m: 9:03.42  39.43 1100m: 14:20.22  39.91 1500m: 19:32.39  37.35
350m: 4:28.97 39.68 750m:  9:42.59 39.17 1150m: 14:59.86 39.64
400m: 5:08.03 39.06  800m: 10:21.97  39.38 1200m: 15:39.17  39.31

2. BARETH Eric 63  Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville 22:06.16at 283
50m: 39.40 39.40 450m: 6:35.43 44.23 850m: 12:29.29 43.58 1250m: 18:22.98 44.05
100m: 1:23.25 43.85 500m: 7:20.18 44.75 900m: 13:13.79 4450 1300m: 19:07.83 44.85
150m: 2:07.42 44.17 550m: 8:04.24 44.06 950m: 13:57.71 43.92 1350m: 19:52.12 44.29
200m:; 2:52.35 44.93 600m: 8:48.61 44.37 1000m: 14:42.00 44.29  1400m: 20:36.96 44.84
250m: 3:36.90 44.55 650m: 9:32.65 44.04 1050m: 15:25.81 43.81 1450m: 21:21.50 44.54
300m: 4:21.59 44.69 700m: 10:17.17 44,52 1100m: 16:10.27 44.46  1500m: 22:06.16 44.66
350m: 5:06.30 44.71 750m: 11:01.25 44.08 1150m: 16:54.36 44.09
400m: 5:51.20 44.90 800m: 11:45.71 44.46  1200m: 17:38.93 44.57

3. ANDRONICO Salvo 62  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  22:23.99 272
50m: 41.46 41.46 450m: 6:41.19 44.65 850m: 12:41.05 44.64 1250m: 18:40.82 44.95
100m: 1:26.77 45.31 500m: 7:25.83 44.64 900m: 13:26.33 45.28 1300m: 19:25.62 44.80
150m: 2:11.48 44.71 550m: 8:10.18 44.35 950m: 14:11.46 45.13 1350m: 20:10.01 44.39
200m: 2:57.50 46.02 600m: 8:56.12 4594 1000m: 14:56.31 44.85 1400m: 20:55.06 45.05
250m: 3:41.24 43.74 650m: 9:40.91 44,79  1050m: 15:40.98 44.67  1450m: 21:39.30 44.24
300m: 4:26.13 44.89 700m: 10:26.01 45.10 1100m: 16:26.00 45.02 1500m: 22:23.99 44.69
350m: 5:10.86 44.73 750m: 11:11.03 45.02 1150m: 17:10.89 44.89
400m: 5:56.54 45.68 800m: 11:56.41 45.38 1200m: 17:55.87 44.98

4. ATZENI Aldo 64  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 25:05.99 193
50m: 43.31 43.31 450m: 7:20.68 50.31 850m: 14:03.95 50.58 1250m: 20:52.65 51.53
100m: 1:30.72 47.41 500m: 8:11.05 50.37 900m: 14:54.69 50.74 1300m: 21:43.50 50.85
150m: 2:20.57 49.85 550m: 9:00.88 49.83 950m: 15:45.42 50.73 1350m: 22:34.34 50.84
200m: 3:10.48 49.91 600m: 9:51.11 50.23 1000m: 16:36.36 50.94 1400m: 23:25.33 50.99
250m: 4:00.11 49.63 650m: 10:41.05 49.94 1050m: 17:27.33 50.97 1450m: 24:16.43 51.10
300m: 4:50.18 50.07 700m: 11:31.51 50.46 1100m: 18:18.47 51.14 1500m: 25:05.99 49.56
350m: 5:40.21 50.03 750m: 12:22.29 50.78 1150m: 19:09.78 51.31
400m: 6:30.37 50.16 800m: 13:13.37 51.08 1200m: 20:01.12 51.34

60 - 64 years

1. ROSSA Wolfgang 58 TPSK1925e.V. 24:04.41 219
50m: 42.46 42.46 450m: 7:06.23 48.71 850m: 13:36.54 48.62 1250m: 20:07.51 48.36
100m: 1:29.03 46.57 500m: 7:54.96 48.73 900m: 14:26.07 49.53 1300m: 20:55.73 48.22
150m: 2:16.49 47.46 550m: 8:44.13 49.17 950m: 15:15.89 49.82 1350m: 21:44.10 48.37
200m: 3:04.25 47.76 600m: 9:32.35 48.22 1000m: 16:03.54 47.65 1400m: 22:31.27 47.17
250m: 3:51.69 47.44 650m: 10:20.90 48.55 1050m: 16:53.74 50.20 1450m: 23:19.49 48.22
300m: 4:40.21 48.52 700m: 11:09.23 48.33  1100m: 17:41.53 47.79 1500m: 24:04.41 44.92
350m:; 5:29.42 49.21 750m: 11:58.71 49.48 1150m: 18:29.70 48.17
400m: 6:17.52 48.10 800m: 12:47.92 49.21  1200m: 19:19.15 49.45
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Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 60 - 64 years
Rank YB Time Pts
2. SCHURMANS Thierry 58 Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe 27:47.66 142
50m:  46.14  46.14  450m: 8:10.74  55.14  850m: 15:43.10 57.06 1250m: 23:14.23  56.76
100m: 1:38.69 5255  500m: 9:07.36  56.62  900m: 16:39.85  56.75 1300m: 24:09.89  55.66
150m: 2:33.64 5495  550m: 10:03.03  55.67  950m: 17:35.61  55.76 1350m: 25:05.34  55.45
200m: 3:30.33 56.69  600m: 10:59.72  56.69 1000m: 18:32.68  57.07 1400m: 26:02.69  57.35
250m: 4:26.06 55.73 650m: 11:54.70 54.98 1050m: 19:28.83 56.15 1450m: 26:57.69 55.00
300m: 5:22.95 56.89  700m: 12:52.74  58.04 1100m: 20:25.21  56.38 1500m: 27:47.66  49.97
350m: 6:18.82  55.87  750m: 13:49.15  56.41 1150m: 21:19.80  54.59
400m: 7:15.60 56.78 800m: 14:46.04 56.89 1200m: 22:17.47 57.67
70 - 74 years
1. CORTI Paul 50 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  28:09.57 137
50m:  43.39  43.39  450m: 8:09.96 57.16  850m: 15:50.50 57.21 1250m: 23:26.87  57.58
100m: 1:3420 50.81  500m: 9:06.65 56.69  900m: 16:47.12  56.62 1300m: 24:23.98  57.11
150m: 2:28.85 54.65 550m: 10:04.16 57.51 950m: 17:43.90 56.78 1350m: 25:20.85 56.87
200m: 3:24.68 55.83  600m: 11:01.80  57.64 1000m: 18:40.96  57.06 1400m: 26:18.91  58.06
250m: 4:22.23 57.55 650m: 12:00.25 58.45 1050m: 19:38.14 57.18 1450m: 27:13.89 54.98
300m: 5:18.37 56.14  700m: 12:58.47  58.22 1100m: 20:34.10 5596 1500m: 28:09.57  55.68
350m: 6:15.74  57.37  750m: 13:56.68  58.21 1150m: 21:32.03  57.93
400m: 7:12.80 57.06  800m: 14:53.29  56.61 1200m: 22:29.29  57.26
55-59 LUX
1. ANDRONICO Salvo 62  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  22:23.99 272
50m:  41.46  41.46  450m: 6:41.19 4465  850m: 12:41.05  44.64 1250m: 18:40.82  44.95
100m: 1:26.77 4531  500m: 7:25.83  44.64  900m: 13:26.33 4528 1300m: 19:25.62  44.80
150m: 2:11.48  44.71  550m: 8:10.18  44.35  950m: 14:11.46 4513 1350m: 20:10.01  44.39
200m: 2:57.50  46.02  600m: 8:56.12  45.94 1000m: 14:56.31  44.85 1400m: 20:55.06  45.05
250m: 3:41.24  43.74  650m: 9:40.91  44.79 1050m: 15:40.98  44.67 1450m: 21:39.30  44.24
300m: 4:26.13  44.89  700m: 10:26.01  45.10 1100m: 16:26.00  45.02 1500m: 22:23.99  44.69
350m: 5:10.86  44.73  750m: 11:11.03  45.02 1150m: 17:10.89  44.89
400m: 5:56.54 45.68 800m: 11:56.41 45.38 1200m: 17:55.87 44 .98
70 - 74 LUX
1. CORTI Paul 50  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  28:09.57 137
50m: 43.39 43.39 450m: 8:09.96 57.16 850m: 15:50.50 57.21 1250m: 23:26.87 57.58
100m: 1:3420 50.81  500m: 9:06.65 56.69  900m: 16:47.12  56.62 1300m: 24:23.98  57.11
150m: 2:28.85 54.65 550m: 10:04.16 57.51 950m: 17:43.90 56.78 1350m: 25:20.85 56.87
200m: 3:24.68 55.83  600m: 11:01.80  57.64 1000m: 18:40.96  57.06 1400m: 26:18.91  58.06
250m: 4:22.23  57.55  650m: 12:00.25  58.45 1050m: 19:38.14  57.18 1450m: 27:13.89  54.98
300m: 5:18.37 56.14 700m: 12:58.47 58.22 1100m: 20:34.10 55.96 1500m: 28:09.57 55.68
350m: 6:15.74  57.37  750m: 13:56.68  58.21 1150m: 21:32.03  57.93
400m: 7:12.80 57.06  800m: 14:53.29  56.61 1200m: 22:29.29  57.26
Event 3 Women, 200m Backstroke 20 years and older
10/10/2020 - 11:46 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
20 - 24 years
1. NOOM Anne 98 HetY 2:29.36 563
50m: 3541 3541  100m: 1:13.01 37.60  150m: 1:51.85 38.84  200m: 2:29.36  37.51
45 - 49 years
1. RAYOT Delphine 74  Montceau Olympic Natation 2:57.12 337
50m:  41.76 41.76  100m: 1:26.45  44.69  150m: 2:13.00 46.55  200m: 2:57.12  44.12
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Event 3, Women, 200m Backstroke
50 - 54 years
1. THIELEMANN Claudia 68 SG Bayer 2:50.01 381
50m:  40.29  40.29 100m: 1:23.17  42.88  150m: 2:06.72 43,55  200m: 2:50.01  43.29
2. ROMMELFANGEN CELLA Christine 69  SC Thionville 3:23.02 224

50m: 47.55 47.55 100m: 1:38.81 51.26 150m: 2:32.12 53.31 200m: 3:23.02 50.90

55 - 59 years

1. REMMITS-DE LANGE Marjan 63 ZPC Amersfoort 3:00.66 318
50m: 4335 4335  100m: 1:29.37  46.02  150m: 2:15.42  46.05  200m: 3:00.66  45.24

75 - 79 years
1. RAYNAUD Marianne 44 Club Nautique de Gresivaudan 4:31.55 93
50m: 59.63 59.63  100m: 2:09.03 1:09.40  150m: 3:21.43 1:12.40  200m: 4:31.55 1:10.12
2. VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie 45  ZPC Amersfoort 4:54.36 73

50m: 1:08.90 1:08.90 100m: 2:26.71 1:17.81 150m: 3:43.53 1:16.82 200m: 4:54.36 1:10.83

Event 4 Men, 200m Backstroke 20 years and older
10/10/2020 - 11:57 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
35 -39 years
1. FORETZ Louis 81 CS Lilas Natation 3:47.00 119

50m: 49.95 49.95 100m: 1:46.32 56.37 150m: 2:45.94 59.62 200m: 3:47.00 1:01.06

45 - 49 years

1. KALENKA Lars 73 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2:15.99 557
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:07.21 35.00 150m: 1:41.95 34.74 200m: 2:15.99 34.04

50 - 54 years
1. HERMAN Hugues 66 Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe  2:45.92 306
50m:  38.33 3833  100m: 1:19.63  41.30  150m: 2:02.98  43.35  200m: 2:45.92  42.94
2. NAGL Norbert 68 SU Wien 3:0161 234

50m: 43.27 43.27 100m: 1:29.02 45.75 150m: 2:16.30 47.28 200m: 3:01.61 45.31

55 - 59 years

1. DELFOSSE Olivier 63  Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe  2:54.23 265
50m: 4249 4249  100m: 1:27.69 4520  150m: 2:12.53  44.84  200m: 2:54.23  41.70

60 - 64 years
1. MOLECZ Peter 57  SC Diana 2:58.80 245
50m: 42.35 42.35 100m: 1:27.96 45.61 150m: 2:13.94 45.98 200m: 2:58.80 44.86
2. SCHOENAERS Christian 59  Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe  3:40.85 130

50m: 50.90 50.90 100m: 1:46.35 55.45 150m: 2:43.59 57.24 200m: 3:40.85 57.26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909 Registered to Swimming Luxembourg 11/10/2020 15:29 - Page 8
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020 L SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 L UXEMBOURG
Event 4, Men, 200m Backstroke
65 - 69 years
1. BERKHOF Rob 52  Swol 1894 3:37.61 136
50m: 51.93 51.93 100m: 1:47.35 55.42 150m: 2:45.16 57.81 200m: 3:37.61 52.45
Event 5 Women, 50m Breaststroke 20 years and older

10/10/2020 - 12:07

Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
20 - 24 years

1. LANCKOHR Esmee

30 - 34 years
1. MILA Marine

45 - 49 years
1. NILSSON Malin

50 - 54 years
1. ANCEL Nathalie

55 - 59 years
1. SCHAFF Sylvie

YB

00

87

73

66

63

2. FLAMMANG-WAGENER Marie-Paule 65

60 - 64 years
1. KUIPERS Mies

75 - 79 years
1. ROSS Marie-Jeanne

55-59 LUX

58

1. FLAMMANG-WAGENER Marie-Paule 65

75-79 LUX
1. ROSS Marie-Jeanne

Event 6
10/10/2020 - 12:11

43

Zwemsport Parkstad

L.L.O. St. Marcel-Vernon

Swimming Luxembourg

Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a E45.22-at

USBL Natation
Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Old Dutch Breda

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club

Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Time

36.93

45.19

40.50

51.52
53.25

1:07.19

1:01.10

53.25

1:01.10

Pts

504

275

382

274

185
168

83

111

168

111

20 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2020
Rank
20 - 24 years

1. LOUWARTS Cas
2. BEDIN Thibault

YB

99
00

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
CS Lilas Natation

Time

30.71
49.05

Pts

603
148

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 L UXEMBOURG

Event 6, Men, 50m Breaststroke
30 - 34 years

1. KOLICHEV Igor 88  Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 3222 522

2. BROGGIO Joel 89  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3223 521

3. STROE Adrian 88  CS Delfinul Bucuresti 42.30 230
35 -39 years

1. VAN WANROOY Rob 82  Gay Swim Amsterdam 34.70 418

2. SADOV Yevgeniy 83  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 38.58 304

3. FORETZ Louis 81 CS Lilas Natation 46.44 174
40 - 44 years

1. POPOQV Athanase 80  Swimming Luxembourg 53.32 115
45 - 49 years

1. VAN ENGEN Antwan 71 De Ward 3352 463

2. REINESCH Laurent 74  Schwammclub Deifferdang 38.84 298
50 - 54 years

1. JUNCKER Patrick 67  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 35.12 403

2. WADIN Christophe 68  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 38.17 314

3. GROSJEAN Alain 70  Swimming Luxembourg 38.65 302
55 - 59 years

1. DELFOSSE Olivier 63  Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe 36.06 372

2. JOVET Andre 63  Swimming Luxembourg 39.08 292

3. BARETH Eric 63  Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a E43.42-at 213

4. CIRCIU Cristian 64  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5181 125
60 - 64 years

1. SCHOENAERS Christian 59  Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe 4193 237

2. KIEKENS Christian 60 Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe 4287 221

3. SCHURMANS Thierry 58  Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe 4459 197
65 - 69 years

1. FRIZZO Joseph 54 SC Thionville 42.68 224
45 - 49 LUX

1. REINESCH Laurent 74  Schwammclub Deifferdang 38.84 298
50 - 54 LUX

1. JUNCKER Patrick 67  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 35.12 403

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909 Registered to Swimming Luxembourg 11/10/2020 15:29 - Page 10



Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020

L

SL

SWIMMING
LUXEMBOURG

2 - Saturday afternoon

10/10/2020 - 14:30

Event 7
10/10/2020 - 14:30

Women, 50m Backstroke

20 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2020
Rank
35 -39 years
1. JANSEN Marije

45 - 49 years
1. BLOT Nathalie

50 - 54 years
1. SCHAEFFER Stephanie

YB

85

73

70

2. ROMMELFANGEN CELLA Christine 69

3. ANCEL Nathalie

55 - 59 years
1. PITCHON Veronigue

60 - 64 years

1. PIJTAK-RADERSMA Atie
2. FEITLER Nicole

75 - 79 years
1. RAYNAUD Marianne

60 - 64 LUX
1. FEITLER Nicole

Event 8
10/10/2020 - 14:34

66

62

56
60

44

60

ZPC Amersfoort

US Corbie

Swimming Luxembourg
SC Thionville

Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a E48.15at

Leo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bischeim

ZPC Amersfoort
Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Club Nautique de Gresivaudan

Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Men, 50m Backstroke

Time

3531

48.59

41.97
43.45

49.95

39.62
52.63

55.12

52.63

Pts

446

171

265
239
175

157

315
134

117

134

20 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2020
Rank
20 - 24 years
1. BEDIN Thibault

30 - 34 years
1. KOLICHEV Igor

35 -39 years
1. VAN WANROOQOY Rob
2. FORETZ Louis

40 - 44 years
1. POPOQV Athanase

YB

00

88

82
81

80

CS Lilas Natation

Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst

Gay Swim Amsterdam
CS Lilas Natation

Swimming Luxembourg

Time

42.02

33.55

37.46
39.10

1:02.83

Pts

186

366

262
231

55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020

La~

SL

SWIMMING

10/10/2020 - 14:43

Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 L UXEMBOURG

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke
45 - 49 years

1. KALENKA Lars 73 SV Nikar Heidelberg 28.98 567

2. BAKKER Kees 75  Gay Swim Amsterdam 3326 375

3. POLIAKOV Dmitri 72 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 36.04 295

4. LEFEVRE Bruno 72 Paris Aquatique 36.22 290

5. LAVERGNE Pierre 71  Leo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bischeim 41.05 199

6. RISSE David 71  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 1:02.90 55
50 - 54 years

1. HERMAN Hugues 66 Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe 3480 328

2. ANDRES Frederic 67  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 36.23 290
55 - 59 years

1. SIGNORINI Laurent 65  SC Thionville 3526 315

2. DOSER Karl Anton 61  Tribeach Brasov 38.11 249

3. BARETH Eric 63  Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a E40.46at 208

4. PIJTAK Ronald 61 ZPC Amersfoort 46.79 134

5. GILLOT Pascal 62  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 1:07.07 45
65 - 69 years

1. MONNET Pierre 53 Entente Sportive Nanterre 4446 157

2. BERKHOF Rob 52 Swol 1894 4477 154
70 - 74 years

1. CORTI Paul 50  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4946 114
45 - 49 LUX

1. POLIAKOV Dmitri 72 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 36.04 295
70 -74 LUX

1. CORTI Paul 50  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4946 114
Event 9 Women, 100m Freestyle 20 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
20 - 24 years
1. LANCKOHR Esmee
50m: 3250 3250  100m:
30 - 34 years
1. SCHOUTEN Jenny
50m:  31.26  31.26  100m:
2. MILA Marine
50m:  36.90 36.90  100m:

YB

00
1:07.24

87
1:04.26

87
1:15.50

Zwemsport Parkstad
34.74

Zwemsport Parkstad
33.00

L.L.O. St. Marcel-Vernon
38.60

Time

1:07.24

1:04.26

1:15.50

Pts

454

521

321

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 L UXEMBOURG
Event 9, Women, 100m Freestyle
35 -39 years
1. MANCHEL Isaline 85 Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe  1:14.93 328
50m:  36.40  36.40  100m: 1:14.93  38.53
2. STERBAJIll 85 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:33.19 170
50m:  44.09  44.09  100m: 1:33.19  49.10
DNS JANSEN Marije 85 ZPC Amersfoort
40 - 44 years
1. PATAKI Ruth 78  SC Hakoah Wien 1:14.28 337
50m: 3561 3561  100m: 1:14.28  38.67
45 - 49 years
1. NILSSON Malin 73 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.77 508
50m: 31.68 31.68  100m: 1:04.77  33.09
2. LORTON Olivia 74 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:05.48 492
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:05.48 33.70
3. RAYOT Delphine 74  Montceau Olympic Natation 1:.06.86 462
50m: 3274 3274  100m: 1:06.86  34.12
4. KOLODZIEJ] Lydia 75 SN Versailles 1:13.78 344
50m: 35.28 3528  100m: 1:13.78  38.50
50 - 54 years
1. SCHAEFFER Stephanie 70  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.07 302
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:17.07 40.12
2. ROMMELFANGEN CELLA Christine 69  SC Thionville 1:20.92 260
50m:  39.36 39.36  100m: 1:20.92  41.56
55 - 59 years
1. SCHAFF Sylvie 63  USBL Natation 1:28.35 200
50m: 4253 4253  100m: 1:28.35  45.82
2. VANDORMAEL Marie-Jeanne 63  Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 1:32.08 177
50m:  44.22 4422  100m: 1:32.08  47.86
3. PITCHON Veronique 62 Leo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bischeim 1:34.12 165
50m:  45.16 4516  100m: 1:34.12  48.96
4. FLAMMANG-WAGENER Marie-Paule 65  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:02.06 76
50m: 57.78 57.78  100m: 2:02.06 1:04.28
60 - 64 years
1. PIJTAK-RADERSMA Atie 56  ZPC Amersfoort 1:11.49 378
50m:  34.56 3456  100m: 1:11.49  36.93
2. PERCICOT Christine 59  ASPTT Natation Strasbourg 1:26.19 215
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:26.19 44.69
75 - 79 years
1. RAYNAUD Marianne 44 Club Nautique de Gresivaudan 1:50.07 103
50m:  49.65 49.65  100m: 1:50.07 1:00.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 L UXEMBOURG
Event 9, Women, 100m Freestyle
35-39 LUX
1. STERBAJIll 85 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:33.19 170
50m: 44.09 44.09 100m: 1:33.19 49.10
55-59 LUX
1. FLAMMANG-WAGENER Marie-Paule 65 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:02.06 76

50m: 57.78 57.78 100m: 2:02.06 1:04.28

Event 10 Men, 100m Freestyle
10/10/2020 - 14:53

20 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB
20 - 24 years
1. LOUWARTS Cas 99  SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
50m: 27.57 2757 100m: 57.88  30.31
2. BEDIN Thibault 00 CS Lilas Natation

50m: 37.81 37.81 100m: 1:17.80 39.99

30 - 34 years
1. COMA Miguel 87  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
50m:  29.14  29.14  100m: 1:01.07  31.93
2. GOLDSCHMIDT Christopher 86 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
50m:  34.35 3435  100m: 1:11.30  36.95
3. STROE Adrian 88  CS Delfinul Bucuresti

50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:11.31 38.08

35 -39 years

1. CAPPELLO Federico 84  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
50m:  27.49 27.49  100m: 57.68  30.19

2. KROONEN Arne-Willem 84  Zwemsport Parkstad
50m: 2851 2851  100m: 1:01.00  32.49

3. VAN WANROOY Rob 82  Gay Swim Amsterdam
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:04.54 32.74

4. SADOV Yevgeniy 83  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
50m:  33.47 3347  100m: 1:10.40  36.93

5. KADUR Simon 83  US Briey Natation

50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:13.82 39.01

40 - 44 years
1. ROELS David 79  Active Company
50m: 28.83 28.83  100m: 59.66  30.83
2. SCHMITZ Claude 78  Cercle de Natation Wiltz

50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:07.82 35.14

3. BLANCO MENENDEZ Juan Pablo 79  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
50m:  38.23 3823  100m: 1:20.61  42.38

Time

57.88

1:17.80

1:01.07

1:11.30

1:11.31

57.68

1:01.00

1:04.54

1:10.40

1:13.82

59.66

1:07.82

1:20.61

Pts

532

219

453

284

284

537

454

383

295

256

486

330

197

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909 Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 LUXEMBOURG
Event 10, Men, 100m Freestyle
45 - 49 years
1. TONUS Frederic 73 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 55.98 588
50m: 26.80 26.80  100m: 5598  29.18
2. BAKKER Kees 75  Gay Swim Amsterdam 1:01.30 448
50m:  29.96 29.96  100m: 1:01.30  31.34
3. LEFEVRE Bruno 72  Paris Aquatique 1:06.38 352
50m: 31.84 31.84  100m: 1:06.38  34.54
4. LAVERGNE Pierre 71  Leo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bischeim 1:13.75 257
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:13.75 39.27
5. SCHUSTER Xavier 72 Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 1:2759 153
50m:  41.04 41.04  100m: 1:27.59  46.55
50 - 54 years
1. HERMAN Hugues 66 Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe  1:01.09 452
50m:  30.22 30.22  100m: 1:01.09  30.87
2. LOSCHI Franck 67  ASPTT Natation Nancy 1:05.77 362
50m: 3279 3279  100m: 1:05.77  32.98
3. WADIN Christophe 68  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 1:06.19 355
50m: 3144 31.44  100m: 1:06.19  34.75
4. ANDRES Frederic 67  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 1:09.20 311
50m:  34.96 34.96  100m: 1:09.20  34.24
55 - 59 years
1. JOVET Andre 63  Swimming Luxembourg 1:0852 320
50m:  33.26 33.26  100m: 1:08.52  35.26
2. MUTTILAINEN Riku 65 Cetus 1:15.47 240
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:15.47 39.16
3. GILLOT Pascal 62  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 1:47.88 82
50m:  48.87  48.87  100m: 1:47.88  59.01
60 - 64 years
1. GUERIN Serge 56  Entente Sportive Nanterre 1:03.12 410
50m:  30.74 30.74  100m: 1:03.12  32.38
2. KIEKENS Christian 60 Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe  1:16.76 228
50m: 35.61 3561  100m: 1:16.76  41.15
3. SCHURMANS Thierry 58 Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe  1:19.12 208
50m:  36.69 36.69  100m: 1:19.12  42.43
4. SCHOENAERS Christian 59  Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe  1:24.45 171
50m:  40.15  40.15  100m: 1:24.45  44.30
65 - 69 years
1. BERKHOF Rob 52  Swol 1894 1:26.76 158
50m:  42.08 42.08  100m: 1:26.76  44.68
70 - 74 years
1. CORTI Paul 50  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:29.97 141

50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:29.97 50.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909 Registered to Swimming Luxembourg 11/10/2020 15:29 - Page 15
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 LUXEMBOURG
Event 10, Men, 100m Freestyle
30-34 LUX
1. GOLDSCHMIDT Christopher 86  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:11.30 284
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:11.30 36.95
40 - 44 LUX
1. SCHMITZ Claude 78  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:07.82 330
50m: 32.68 32.68  100m: 1:07.82  35.14
70 - 74 LUX
1. CORTI Paul 50  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:29.97 141
50m:  39.87 39.87  100m: 1:29.97  50.10
Event 11 Women, 400m Medley 20 years and older
10/10/2020 - 15:08 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
20 - 24 years
1. NOOM Anne 98 HetY 5:15.52 601
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:51.94 41.98 250m: 3:18.10 45.60 350m: 4:41.16 36.69
100m: 1:09.96  37.76  200m: 2:32.50  40.56  300m: 4:04.47  46.37  400m: 5:1552  34.36
25 - 29 years
1. CREEMERS Claudia 92 Mz&Pc 8.06.25 164
50m:  47.35 47.35  150m: 2:56.42 1:07.30 250m: 5:10.38 1:05.77  350m: 7:11.61  54.69
100m: 1:49.12 1:01.77 200m: 4:04.61 1:08.19 300m: 6:16.92 1:06.54 400m: 8:06.25 54.64
40 - 44 years
1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:46.19 455
50m:  37.01 37.01  150m: 2:05.66 4599  250m: 3:38.98 49.10 350m: 5:08.21  39.62
100m: 1:19.67  42.66 ~ 200m: 2:49.88  44.22  300m: 4:28.59  49.61  400m: 5:46.19  37.98
50 - 54 years
1. V. BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 70  ZPC Amersfoort 6:13.18 363
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:14.08 53.17 250m: 3:57.86 50.52 350m: 5:31.82 41.95
100m: 1:20.91  43.51  200m: 3:07.34  53.26  300m: 4:49.87 52.01  400m: 6:13.18 41.36
55 - 59 years
1. REMMITS-DE LANGE Marjan 63  ZPC Amersfoort 6:22.25 338
50m:  39.67 39.67  150m: 2:18.94  50.83  250m: 4:01.34 53.84  350m: 5:39.79  44.28
100m: 1:28.11 48.44 200m: 3:07.50 48.56 300m: 4:55.51 54.17 400m: 6:22.25 42.46
40 - 44 LUX
1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:46.19 455
50m:  37.01 37.01  150m: 2:05.66 4599  250m: 3:38.98 49.10 350m: 5:08.21  39.62
100m: 1:19.67  42.66  200m: 2:49.88  44.22  300m: 4:28.59  49.61  400m: 5:46.19  37.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg

11/10/2020 15:29 - Page 16



L

L

Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2020

Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020

SWIMMING
LUXEMBOURG

Event 12
10/10/2020 - 15:17

Men, 400m Medley

20 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts
30 - 34 years
1. COMA Miquel 87  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:29.87 403
50m: 33.58 33.58  150m: 1:57.20  43.95 250m: 3:28.19  48.89  350m: 4:53.59  36.92
100m: 1:13.25  39.67  200m: 2:39.30  42.10  300m: 4:16.67 48.48  400m: 5:29.87  36.28
2. BERNARD Renan 87 LASC 5:52.02 332
50m: 3555 3555  150m: 2:00.45 4330 250m: 3:35.88 53.80  350m: 5:12.30  42.05
100m: 1:17.15 41.60 200m: 2:42.08 41.63 300m: 4:30.25 54.37 400m: 5:52.02 39.72
40 - 44 years
1. ROELS David 79  Active Company 5:18.54 448
50m: 3351 3351  150m: 1:54.15 4175  250m: 3:19.35 44.35  350m: 4:41.77  38.06
100m: 1:12.40  38.89  200m: 2:35.00 40.85  300m: 4:03.71 44.36  400m: 5:18.54  36.77
45 - 49 years
1. VAN WALT VAN PRAAG Marcel 75  Gay Swim Amsterdam 7:01.13 194
50m:  45.96 4596  150m: 2:37.97 57.86  250m: 4:32.98 58.00 350m: 6:17.58  46.65
100m: 1:40.11 54.15 200m: 3:34.98 57.01 300m: 5:30.93 57.95 400m: 7:01.13 43.55
50 - 54 years
1. NAGL Norbert 68  SU Wien 6:12.49 280
50m: 4159 4159  150m: 2:18.32 4827  250m: 3:58.78 52.83  350m: 5:32.87  40.90
100m: 1:30.05 48.46  200m: 3:05.95  47.63  300m: 4:51.97 53.19  400m: 6:12.49  39.62
Event 13 Women, 100m Bultterfly 20 years and older
10/10/2020 - 16:06 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
45 - 49 years
1. LORTON Olivia 74  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:18.98 346
50m: 37.55 37.55  100m: 1:18.98  41.43
50 - 54 years
1. MARTINS Nathalie 66 US Saint Andre Natation 1:51.39 123
50m: 5358 53.58  100m: 1:51.39  57.81
Event 14 Men, 100m Bultterfly 20 years and older
10/10/2020 - 16:09 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
30 - 34 years
1. COMA Miguel 87  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:10.10 352
50m: 3251 3251  100m: 1:10.10  37.59
2. KASTROPIL Yorick 90  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 1:12.89 313
50m: 33.88 33.88  100m: 1:12.89  39.01

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Event 14, Men, 100m Butterfly

45 - 49 years
1. TONUS Frederic 73 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:00.12 558
50m:  28.42 2842  100m: 1:00.12  31.70
2. VAN ENGEN Antwan 71 De Ward 1:02.41 498
50m:  29.69 29.69  100m: 1:02.41 = 32.72
3. BAKKER Kees 75  Gay Swim Amsterdam 1:13.13 310
50m:  33.90 33.90 100m: 1:13.13  39.23
4. VAN WALT VAN PRAAG Marcel 75  Gay Swim Amsterdam 1:32.78 151
50m: 4511 4511  100m: 1:32.78  47.67
55 - 59 years
1. BARETH Eric 63  Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a1:30.11at 165
50m: 4223 4223  100m: 1:30.11  47.88
60 - 64 years
1. MOLECZ Peter 57  SC Diana 1:19.78 238
50m: 37.61 37.61  100m: 1:19.78  42.17
65 - 69 years
1. MONNET Pierre 53  Entente Sportive Nanterre 1:29.13 171
50m:  40.38  40.38  100m: 1:29.13  48.75
Event 15 Women, 200m Breaststroke 20 years and older
10/10/2020 - 16:15 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
20 - 24 years
1. LANCKOHR Esmee 00 Zwemsport Parkstad 2:52.48 524
50m:  38.22 3822  100m: 1:22.39 4417  150m: 2:07.53 4514  200m: 2:52.48  44.95
30 - 34 years
1. MILA Marine 87 L.L.O. St. Marcel-Vernon 3:42.08 245
50m:  48.95 48.95  100m: 1:44.82  55.87  150m: 2:43.85 59.03  200m: 3:42.08 58.23
40 - 44 years
1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:01.19 452
50m:  41.91 4191  100m: 1:27.70 4579  150m: 2:14.19  46.49  200m: 3:01.19  47.00
45 - 49 years
1. BLOT Nathalie 73 US Corbie 4:05.66 181
50m: 53.04 53.04 100m: 1:54.61 1:01.57 150m: 3:01.19 1:06.58 200m: 4:05.66 1:04.47
DSQ GRULMS Micky 72  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club

G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 16:25)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Event 15, Women, 200m Breaststroke

50 - 54 years
1. ANCEL Nathalie 66  Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a3:31.86at 283
50m: 48.65 48.65 100m: 1:41.91 53.26 150m: 2:36.59 54.68 200m: 3:31.86 55.27
2. MARTINS Nathalie 66  US Saint Andre Natation 3:55.42 206
50m: 56.87 56.87  100m: 1:56.56  59.69  150m: 2:55.99  59.43  200m: 3:55.42  59.43
75 - 79 years
1. VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie 45  ZPC Amersfoort 4:50.09 110
50m: 1:07.31 1:07.31  100m: 2:22.34 1:15.03  150m: 3:37.39 1:15.05  200m: 4:50.09 1:12.70
40 - 44 LUX
1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:01.19 452
50m:  41.91 4191  100m: 1:27.70 4579  150m: 2:14.19  46.49  200m: 3:01.19  47.00
45 - 49 LUX
DSQ GRULMS Micky 72 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club

G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 16:25)

Event 16
10/10/2020 - 16:26

Men, 200m Breaststroke

20 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB
20 - 24 years
1. LOUWARTS Cas 99  SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
50m:  33.24 3324  100m: 1:11.28  38.04  150m: 1:51.41  40.13  200m:
30 - 34 years
1. KASTROPIL Yorick 90  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch
50m: 47.78 47.78 100m: 1:41.11 53.33 150m: 2:36.05 54.94 200m:
2. MEIJERS Karsten 90 Mz&Pc
50m:  48.48 4848  100m: 1:4455  56.07  150m: 2:44.59 1:00.04  200m:
40 - 44 years
1. ROELS David 79  Active Company
50m: 37.08 37.08  100m: 1:18.30  41.22  150m: 1:59.37  41.07  200m:
45 - 49 years
1. PASSER Jan 74  Swimming Luxembourg
50m:  40.12  40.12  100m: 1:25.15  45.03  150m: 2:13.09  47.94  200m:
2. VAN WALT VAN PRAAG Marcel 75  Gay Swim Amsterdam
50m: 48.71 48.71 100m: 1:42.15 53.44 150m: 2:36.04 53.89 200m:
3. SCHUSTER Xavier 72  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch
50m:  57.63 57.63  100m: 2:02.06 1:04.43  150m: 3:08.86 1:06.80  200m:
4. RISSE David 71  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch
50m: 5853 5853  100m: 2:07.52 1:08.99  150m: 3:22.43 1:14.91  200m:

Time Pts
2:33.60 553
2:33.60 42.19
3:30.09 216
3:30.09 54.04
3:4489 176

3:44.89 1:00.30

2:40.11 488
2:40.11  40.74
3:00.11 343
3:00.11  47.02
3:24.00 236
3:24.00  47.96
4:15.74 119
4:15.74 1:06.88
4:39.55 91

4:39.55 1:17.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909 Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Event 16, Men, 200m Breaststroke

50 - 54 years
1. JUNCKER Patrick 67  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:53.87 381
50m: 40.17 40.17 100m: 1:24.91 44.74 150m: 2:09.48 44.57 200m: 2:53.87 44.39
2. WADIN Christophe 68  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 3:19.18 253
50m:  42.43  42.43  100m: 1:31.42 4899  150m: 2:25.22 53.80 200m: 3:19.18  53.96
55 - 59 years
1. BARETH Eric 63  Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a3:28.18at 222
50m:  46.78  46.78  100m: 1:39.97 5319  150m: 2:33.79  53.82  200m: 3:28.18  54.39
60 - 64 years
1. SCHOENAERS Christian 59  Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe  3:38.70 191
50m:  49.60 49.60  100m: 1:44.97 5537  150m: 2:42.70 57.73  200m: 3:38.70  56.00
65 - 69 years
1. FRIZZO Joseph 54  SC Thionville 3:28.86 220
50m:  48.08 48.08  100m: 1:41.61 5353  150m: 2:36.58 54.97  200m: 3:28.86  52.28
50 - 54 LUX
1. JUNCKER Patrick 67  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:53.87 381
50m:  40.17  40.17  100m: 1:24.91 4474  150m: 2:09.48 4457  200m: 2:53.87  44.39
Event 17 Women, 400m Freestyle 20 years and older
10/10/2020 - 16:41
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
25 - 29 years
1. CREEMERS Claudia 92 Mz&Pc 7:01.96 175
50m: 43.87 43.87 150m: 2:27.05 53.38 250m: 4:18.52 55.80 350m:  6:09.79 54.98
100m: 1:33.67  49.80  200m: 3:22.72  55.67  300m: 5:14.81 56.29  400m: 7:01.96 52.17
30 - 34 years
1. SCHOUTEN Jenny 87  Zwemsport Parkstad 4:53.43 523
50m:  32.68 32.68  150m: 1:45.89  36.60  250m: 3:01.13  37.64  350m: 4:16.64 37.74
100m: 1:09.29  36.61  200m: 2:23.49  37.60  300m: 3:38.90 37.77  400m: 4:53.43  36.79
35 -39 years
1. FOURRE Juliane 85  Paris Aquatique 5:13.08 430
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:54.28 40.02 250m: 3:14.76 40.29 350m: 4:34.78 39.97
100m: 1:14.26  38.75  200m: 2:34.47  40.19  300m: 3:54.81  40.05  400m: 5:13.08  38.30
2. MANCHEL Isaline 85 Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe  5:54.61 296
50m:  40.83  40.83  150m: 2:10.34  44.93  250m: 3:39.33 4393  350m: 5:09.42  45.19
100m: 1:25.41 4458  200m: 2:55.40  45.06  300m: 4:24.23  44.90  400m: 5:54.61  45.19
40 - 44 years
1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:04.15 469
50m:  35.44 3544  150m: 1:52.80 38.78  250m: 3:10.41 3872  350m: 4:27.45  38.29
100m: 1:14.02  38.58  200m: 2:31.69  38.89  300m: 3:49.16 3875  400m: 5:04.15  36.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Campus Geesseknéppchen, 10. - 11.10.2020 LUXEMBOURG
Event 17, Women, 400m Freestyle, 40 - 44 years
Rank YB Time Pts
2. PATAKI Ruth 78  SC Hakoah Wien 5:39.61 337
50m:  38.40 3840  150m: 2:03.69  43.15  250m: 3:30.66 43.37  350m: 4:58.06  43.47
100m: 1:20.54 42.14 200m: 2:47.29 43.60 300m: 4:14.59 43.93 400m: 5:39.61 41.55
45 - 49 years
1. SIGSGAARD Grith 72 De Otters Het Gooi 5:04.54 468
50m:  34.08 34.08  150m: 1:52.38  39.38  250m: 3:10.32 3859  350m: 4:27.88  38.94
100m: 1:13.00 38.92  200m: 2:31.73  39.35  300m: 3:48.94 38,62  400m: 5:04.54  36.66
2. KOLODZIEJ Lydia 75 SN Versalilles 5:40.86 333
50m:  39.26  39.26  150m: 2:07.32 4455  250m: 3:35.58  43.93  350m: 5:01.47 4292
100m: 1:22.77 4351  200m: 2:51.65  44.33  300m: 4:1855  42.97  400m: 5:40.86  39.39
3. KUK Sandrine 75  Montceau Olympic Natation 6:01.97 278
50m:  39.52 39.52  150m: 2:08.35 4553  250m: 3:41.40 47.10 350m: 5:16.63  47.89
100m: 1:22.82 43.30 200m: 2:54.30 45.95 300m: 4:28.74 47.34 400m: 6:01.97 45.34
DSQ RAYOT Delphine 74  Montceau Olympic Natation
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 17:00)
50 - 54 years
1. GROOT Bianca 70 MSV-Zeemacht 5:17.04 414
50m:  36.13 36.13  150m: 1:55.68  39.54  250m: 3:15.76  39.91  350m: 4:36.56  40.32
100m: 1:16.14 40.01 200m: 2:35.85 40.17 300m: 3:56.24 40.48 400m: 5:17.04 40.48
2. V. BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 70 ZPC Amersfoort 5:22.85 392
50m:  36.20 36.20  150m: 1:57.44 4138  250m: 3:20.77 4176  350m: 4:43.34  41.14
100m: 1:16.06  39.86  200m: 2:39.01  41.57  300m: 4:02.20  41.43  400m: 5:22.85  39.51
3. ROMMELFANGEN CELLA Christine 69  SC Thionville 6:21.02 239
50m: 42.41 42.41 150m: 2:18.53 48.94 250m: 3:57.18 49.29 350m: 5:35.83 49.54
100m: 1:29.59  47.18  200m: 3:07.89  49.36  300m: 4:46.29  49.11  400m: 6:21.02  45.19
55 - 59 years
1. VANDORMAEL Marie-Jeanne 63  Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 7:17.77 157
50m:  48.64  48.64  150m: 2:38.10 55.89  250m: 4:32.06 56.73  350m: 6:25.05 56.35
100m: 1:42.21 53.57 200m: 3:35.33 57.23 300m: 5:28.70 56.64 400m: 7:17.77 52.72
60 - 64 years
1. PERCICOT Christine 59  ASPTT Natation Strasbourg 6:50.82 190
50m:  43.90 43.90 150m: 2:23.20 51.35 250m: 4:09.39 53.78  350m: 5:59.65  55.62
100m: 1:31.85  47.95  200m: 3:15.61  52.41  300m: 5:04.03 54.64  400m: 6:50.82  51.17
75 - 79 years
DNS RAYNAUD Marianne 44 Club Nautique de Gresivaudan
40 - 44 LUX
1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:04.15 469
50m:  35.44 3544  150m: 1:52.80 38.78  250m: 3:10.41 3872  350m: 4:27.45  38.29
100m: 1:14.02 3858  200m: 2:31.69  38.89  300m: 3:49.16 38.75  400m: 5:04.15  36.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66909

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Event 18 Men, 400m Freestyle 20 years and older
10/10/2020 - 17:05 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
30 - 34 years
1. MULLER Luc 90 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:30.86 294

50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 1:58.31 41.37 250m: 3:23.00 42.40 350m: 4:49.12 42.95
100m: 1:16.94 40.39 200m: 2:40.60 42.29 300m: 4:06.17 43.17 400m: 5:30.86 41.74

35 -39 years

1. CAPPELLO Federico 84  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:37.80 497
50m:  30.30 30.30  150m: 1:38.13  34.73  250m: 2:49.89 36.06  350m: 4:03.13  36.57
100m: 1:03.40 3310  200m: 2:13.83 3570  300m: 3:26.56  36.67  400m: 4:37.80  34.67

2. KROONEN Arne-Willem 84  Zwemsport Parkstad 5:04.34 378

50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:44.99 38.02 250m:  3:03.69 39.65 350m: 4:24.23 40.72
100m: 1:06.97 35.35 200m: 2:24.04 39.05 300m: 3:43.51 39.82 400m: 5:04.34 40.11

3. VAN WANROOY Rob 82  Gay Swim Amsterdam 5:24.65 311
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:56.53 40.59 250m:  3:19.42 41.76 350m: 4:45.90 43.40
100m: 1:15.94  39.65  200m: 2:37.66  41.13  300m: 4:02.50 43.08  400m: 5:24.65  38.75

4. KADUR Simon 83  US Briey Natation 6:09.23 211
50m:  39.15 39.15  150m: 2:10.40  46.65  250m: 3:47.46  48.95  400m: 6:09.23 1:32.98
100m: 1:23.75 44.60 200m: 2:58.51 48.11 300m: 4:36.25 48.79

40 - 44 years

1. ROELS David 79  Active Company 4:50.17 436

50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:48.64 37.02 250m: 3:01.86 36.28 350m: 4:15.07 36.79
100m: 1:11.62 37.64 200m: 2:25.58 36.94 300m: 3:38.28 36.42 400m: 4:50.17 35.10

45 - 49 years

1. KALENKA Lars 73 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:23.66 581
50m:  29.94 29.94  150m: 1:36.83  33.67  250m: 2:44.14 33.89  350m: 3:51.63  34.23
100m: 1:03.16  33.22  200m: 2:10.25  33.42  300m: 3:17.40 33.26  400m: 4:23.66  32.03

2. VAN ENGEN Antwan 71  De Ward 4:49.36 439

50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:44.36 36.79 250m:  2:59.22 37.76 350m: 4:14.28 37.44
100m: 1:07.57 35.27 200m: 2:21.46 37.10 300m: 3:36.84 37.62 400m: 4:49.36 35.08

50 - 54 years

1. HERMAN Hugues 66 Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe  5:09.06 361
50m: 3523 3523  150m: 1:53.53 3942  250m: 3:13.60 39.85  350m: 4:31.97 3857
100m: 1:14.11  38.88  200m: 2:33.75  40.22  300m: 3:53.40 39.80 400m: 5:09.06  37.09

2. NAGL Norbert 68 SU Wien 5:14.25 343

50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 1:56.39 40.16 250m: 3:15.25 39.13 350m: 4:35.06 39.76
100m: 1:16.23 39.26 200m: 2:36.12 39.73 300m: 3:55.30 40.05 400m: 5:14.25 39.19

3. LOSCHI Franck 67  ASPTT Natation Nancy 5:18.33 330

50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:55.11 40.23 250m:  3:17.33 41.22 350m: 4:40.30 41.09
100m: 1:14.88 38.92 200m: 2:36.11 41.00 300m: 3:59.21 41.88 400m: 5:18.33 38.03

4. KIENY Gilles 70  Montceau Olympic Natation 5:51.79 244
50m:  40.81  40.81  150m: 2:11.02 4581  250m: 3:42.67 4532  350m: 5:11.51  43.84
100m: 1:25.21  44.40  200m: 2:57.35  46.33  300m: 4:27.67 45.00  400m: 5:51.79  40.28

5. PERIOLI Eric 69  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 5:57.20 233
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:04.64 45.36 250m: 3:37.46 46.03 350m: 5:12.14 47.81
100m: 1:19.28  42.78  200m: 2:51.43  46.79  300m: 4:24.33  46.87  400m: 5:57.20  45.06
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Event 18, Men, 400m Freestyle
55 - 59 years
1. ANDRONICO Salvo 62  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:37.98 276

50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:06.30 44.25 250m: 3:32.81 43.19 350m: 4:57.82 41.87
100m: 1:22.05 43.43 200m: 2:49.62 43.32 300m: 4:15.95 43.14 400m: 5:37.98 40.16

2. DELIBIE Jacques 65  Paris Aquatique 5:46.66 255
50m:  38.21 3821  150m: 2:04.23  43.89  250m: 3:33.07 44.70  350m: 5:04.14  45.52
100m: 1:20.34 42.13 200m: 2:48.37 44.14 300m: 4:18.62 45.55 400m: 5:46.66 42.52

3. SIGNORINI Laurent 65  SC Thionville 5:47.88 253

50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:06.19 44.67 250m:  3:37.04 45.45 350m: 5:06.62 44.93
100m: 1:21.52 43.30 200m: 2:51.59 45.40 300m: 4:21.69 44.65 400m: 5:47.88 41.26

4. MUTTILAINEN Riku 65 Cetus 55449 239
